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2026	A-10	Men's	&	Women's

Swimming	&	Diving	Championships
Results	-	Thursday	-	Trials

Event	6		Women	500	Yard	Freestyle
A-10	Conf: 4:42.74 R 3/16/2017 DavidsonElise	Lankiewicz
A-10	Meet: 4:43.49 M 2/16/2017 DavidsonElise	Lankiewicz

INV	NCAA4:39.47
DI	NCAA4:43.70

YrName School Prelim	TimeSeed	Time
Preliminaries

Duquesne University SOSnow, Sierra 4:51.30  4:55.311
1:53.88 (29.64)1:24.24 (29.26)54.98 (28.59)r:+0.66  26.39
3:52.43 (29.55)3:22.88 (29.59)2:53.29 (29.59)2:23.70 (29.82)

4:22.20 (29.77) 4:51.30 (29.10)
George Washington University SRTopolewski, Ava 4:53.06  4:44.892

1:52.75 (29.13)1:23.62 (28.90)54.72 (28.40)r:+0.75  26.32
3:52.44 (30.34)3:22.10 (29.99)2:52.11 (29.84)2:22.27 (29.52)

4:23.11 (30.67) 4:53.06 (29.95)
George Washington University FR#Erdogan, Talya 4:53.61  4:50.903

1:53.05 (29.56)1:23.49 (28.93)54.56 (28.34)r:+0.79  26.22
3:53.30 (30.51)3:22.79 (30.03)2:52.76 (29.89)2:22.87 (29.82)

4:23.80 (30.50) 4:53.61 (29.81)
University of Rhode Island SRKelly, Rylee 4:55.82  4:55.614

1:53.38 (29.57)1:23.81 (29.03)54.78 (28.20)r:+0.83  26.58
3:55.61 (31.39)3:24.22 (30.47)2:53.75 (30.33)2:23.42 (30.04)

4:26.27 (30.66) 4:55.82 (29.55)
Duquesne University SRMooney, Aislinn 4:55.84  5:02.395

1:54.46 (29.71)1:24.75 (29.37)55.38 (28.80)26.58
3:55.81 (30.59)3:25.22 (30.40)2:54.82 (30.27)2:24.55 (30.09)

4:26.37 (30.56) 4:55.84 (29.47)
University of Richmond JRBauer, Kaitlyn 4:56.21  5:05.496

1:55.23 (29.91)1:25.32 (29.58)55.74 (29.08)r:+0.72  26.66
3:56.32 (30.39)3:25.93 (30.23)2:55.70 (30.54)2:25.16 (29.93)

4:26.58 (30.26) 4:56.21 (29.63)
Fordham University FR#Stever, Campbell 4:56.59  4:59.377

1:55.55 (29.93)1:25.62 (29.66)55.96 (29.09)r:+0.76  26.87
3:56.20 (30.00)3:26.20 (30.71)2:55.49 (30.28)2:25.21 (29.66)

4:26.96 (30.76) 4:56.59 (29.63)
Fordham University JRClark, Hayley 4:56.60  4:57.128

1:54.53 (29.91)1:24.62 (29.40)55.22 (28.73)r:+0.81  26.49
3:56.16 (30.90)3:25.26 (30.57)2:54.69 (30.15)2:24.54 (30.01)

4:26.98 (30.82) 4:56.60 (29.62)
University of Richmond SRStuart, Natalie 4:57.29  4:56.899

1:55.26 (30.06)1:25.20 (29.52)55.68 (28.94)r:+0.83  26.74
3:56.94 (30.66)3:26.28 (30.60)2:55.68 (30.34)2:25.34 (30.08)

4:27.48 (30.54) 4:57.29 (29.81)
Fordham University SOMitchell, Daisy 4:57.81  4:58.5110

1:56.27 (30.30)1:25.97 (29.61)56.36 (29.43)r:+0.72  26.93
3:58.02 (30.48)3:27.54 (30.65)2:56.89 (30.42)2:26.47 (30.20)

4:28.53 (30.51) 4:57.81 (29.28)
University of Richmond JRBudde, Erin 4:57.83  5:04.0811

1:55.79 (29.71)1:26.08 (29.85)56.23 (29.13)r:+0.72  27.10
3:57.33 (30.86)3:26.47 (30.54)2:55.93 (30.13)2:25.80 (30.01)

4:28.08 (30.75) 4:57.83 (29.75)
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2026	A-10	Men's	&	Women's

Swimming	&	Diving	Championships
Results	-	Thursday	-	Trials

Preliminaries	...			(Event	6		Women	500	Yard	Freestyle)
YrName School Prelim	TimeSeed	Time

St Bonaventure University FR#Schnappauf, Samantha 4:58.27  5:03.1112
1:55.65 (29.95)1:25.70 (29.74)55.96 (29.01)26.95
3:57.77 (30.88)3:26.89 (30.58)2:56.31 (30.55)2:25.76 (30.11)

4:28.23 (30.46) 4:58.27 (30.04)
Davidson College FR#Bohner, Frances 4:59.72  5:04.0413

1:57.49 (30.61)1:26.88 (29.93)56.95 (29.73)r:+0.72  27.22
3:59.61 (30.53)3:29.08 (30.33)2:58.75 (30.58)2:28.17 (30.68)

4:30.24 (30.63) 4:59.72 (29.48)
St Bonaventure University SRBeyer, Katie 5:00.48  4:59.9514

1:57.54 (30.50)1:27.04 (30.23)56.81 (29.61)r:+0.21  27.20
4:00.26 (31.11)3:29.15 (30.56)2:58.59 (30.76)2:27.83 (30.29)

4:30.59 (30.33) 5:00.48 (29.89)
George Mason University FR#Brazier, Lexie 5:00.58  5:01.1315

1:57.86 (30.22)1:27.64 (30.31)57.33 (29.78)r:+0.80  27.55
3:59.79 (30.75)3:29.04 (30.58)2:58.46 (30.34)2:28.12 (30.26)

4:30.66 (30.87) 5:00.58 (29.92)
University of Richmond FR#Smith, MaryAgnes 5:01.02  5:05.3616

1:57.97 (30.81)1:27.16 (30.29)56.87 (29.76)r:+0.71  27.11
4:00.28 (30.68)3:29.60 (30.57)2:59.03 (30.55)2:28.48 (30.51)

4:31.03 (30.75) 5:01.02 (29.99)
Saint Louis University FR#Jancekova, Sasha 5:01.10  5:03.5417

1:57.33 (30.33)1:27.00 (30.32)56.68 (29.48)r:+0.73  27.20
4:00.85 (30.97)3:29.88 (30.98)2:58.90 (30.73)2:28.17 (30.84)

4:31.40 (30.55) 5:01.10 (29.70)
St Bonaventure University SOMcClaren, Phoebe 5:02.09  5:03.0318

1:57.82 (30.46)1:27.36 (30.27)57.09 (29.64)27.45
4:00.84 (30.95)3:29.89 (30.91)2:58.98 (30.67)2:28.31 (30.49)

4:31.82 (30.98) 5:02.09 (30.27)
St Bonaventure University SOMurray, Caroline 5:02.44  5:00.8419

1:58.33 (30.09)1:28.24 (30.63)57.61 (29.97)r:+0.70  27.64
4:01.55 (31.07)3:30.48 (30.78)2:59.70 (30.86)2:28.84 (30.51)

4:32.21 (30.66) 5:02.44 (30.23)
University of Rhode Island SOBertotto, Emma 5:02.82  5:05.4720

1:57.78 (30.70)1:27.08 (30.23)56.85 (29.52)r:+0.70  27.33
4:01.58 (31.12)3:30.46 (31.03)2:59.43 (30.83)2:28.60 (30.82)

4:32.41 (30.83) 5:02.82 (30.41)
Fordham University FR#Camillone, Maxine 5:03.33  5:11.2521

2:00.18 (30.78)1:29.40 (30.91)58.49 (30.21)r:+0.68  28.28
4:03.44 (30.71)3:32.73 (30.79)3:01.94 (30.88)2:31.06 (30.88)

4:33.84 (30.40) 5:03.33 (29.49)
Saint Louis University JRMcAdam, Faith 5:03.53  5:05.8422

1:59.58 (30.37)1:29.21 (30.39)58.82 (30.39)r:+0.76  28.43
4:02.70 (31.08)3:31.62 (30.88)3:00.74 (30.72)2:30.02 (30.44)

4:33.57 (30.87) 5:03.53 (29.96)
University of Rhode Island JRTyler, Julianna 5:03.69  5:08.0323

1:57.92 (30.87)1:27.05 (30.31)56.74 (29.91)26.83
4:01.91 (30.98)3:30.93 (30.85)3:00.08 (31.01)2:29.07 (31.15)

4:32.97 (31.06) 5:03.69 (30.72)
University of Rhode Island SOMcCormick, Mary 5:04.10  5:06.4724

1:59.00 (31.02)1:27.98 (30.51)57.47 (30.25)r:+0.70  27.22
4:02.99 (30.85)3:32.14 (31.00)3:01.14 (30.81)2:30.33 (31.33)

4:33.87 (30.88) 5:04.10 (30.23)
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2026	A-10	Men's	&	Women's

Swimming	&	Diving	Championships
Results	-	Thursday	-	Trials

Preliminaries	...			(Event	6		Women	500	Yard	Freestyle)
YrName School Prelim	TimeSeed	Time

University of Richmond SOEdgar, Carys 5:04.34  5:01.8825
1:58.26 (30.68)1:27.58 (30.55)57.03 (29.73)r:+0.75  27.30
4:02.23 (31.17)3:31.06 (31.08)2:59.98 (30.98)2:29.00 (30.74)

4:33.46 (31.23) 5:04.34 (30.88)
George Mason University SRToews, Ainsley 5:05.26  5:08.8126

1:58.56 (30.96)1:27.60 (30.57)57.03 (29.56)r:+0.81  27.47
4:03.69 (31.24)3:32.45 (31.45)3:01.00 (31.28)2:29.72 (31.16)

4:34.78 (31.09) 5:05.26 (30.48)
University of Rhode Island FR#Beaumont, Zara 5:06.21  5:07.7427

1:58.24 (31.09)1:27.15 (30.37)56.78 (29.33)r:+0.81  27.45
4:03.34 (31.38)3:31.96 (31.20)3:00.76 (31.31)2:29.45 (31.21)

4:34.98 (31.64) 5:06.21 (31.23)
Duquesne University JRSundgren, Lexi 5:06.85  5:00.7428

1:56.77 (30.39)1:26.38 (29.93)56.45 (29.20)r:+0.75  27.25
4:02.35 (32.00)3:30.35 (31.75)2:58.60 (31.38)2:27.22 (30.45)

4:34.97 (32.62) 5:06.85 (31.88)
St Bonaventure University SORen, Alessandra 5:07.18  5:00.2329

1:57.38 (30.69)1:26.69 (30.11)56.58 (29.40)27.18
4:02.42 (32.27)3:30.15 (31.25)2:58.90 (30.68)2:28.22 (30.84)

4:34.95 (32.53) 5:07.18 (32.23)
Saint Louis University JRReynaga, Karis 5:07.40  5:06.5330

1:58.10 (30.49)1:27.61 (30.08)57.53 (29.68)r:+0.70  27.85
4:03.07 (31.81)3:31.26 (31.28)2:59.98 (31.07)2:28.91 (30.81)

4:35.17 (32.10) 5:07.40 (32.23)
Davidson College FR#Bracall, Ellery 5:07.41  5:15.1131

2:00.91 (31.45)1:29.46 (30.90)58.56 (30.43)r:+0.64  28.13
4:06.56 (31.39)3:35.17 (31.34)3:03.83 (31.52)2:32.31 (31.40)

4:37.30 (30.74) 5:07.41 (30.11)
Duquesne University FR#Kotnik, Norah 5:07.71  5:10.9832

2:01.41 (31.16)1:30.25 (30.81)59.44 (30.63)r:+0.69  28.81
4:06.37 (30.92)3:35.45 (31.28)3:04.17 (31.58)2:32.59 (31.18)

4:37.38 (31.01) 5:07.71 (30.33)
George Mason University SOMott, Greta 5:08.00  5:09.1033

1:58.22 (30.77)1:27.45 (30.21)57.24 (30.38)r:+0.83  26.86
4:05.42 (32.16)3:33.26 (31.93)3:01.33 (31.70)2:29.63 (31.41)

4:37.51 (32.09) 5:08.00 (30.49)
Davidson College SOThorsen, Ginny 5:08.22  4:58.8134

1:57.98 (30.49)1:27.49 (30.20)57.29 (29.75)r:+0.77  27.54
4:03.38 (31.96)3:31.42 (31.33)3:00.09 (31.32)2:28.77 (30.79)

4:35.69 (32.31) 5:08.22 (32.53)
Saint Louis University SRNowak, Kam 5:08.45  5:16.5735

1:59.41 (30.75)1:28.66 (30.44)58.22 (30.10)r:+0.75  28.12
4:05.56 (31.87)3:33.69 (31.70)3:01.99 (31.33)2:30.66 (31.25)

4:37.65 (32.09) 5:08.45 (30.80)
Davidson College SRNader, Lea 5:10.04  5:13.0836

2:01.36 (31.20)1:30.16 (30.78)59.38 (30.75)r:+0.74  28.63
4:07.04 (31.80)3:35.24 (31.61)3:03.63 (31.32)2:32.31 (30.95)

4:38.78 (31.74) 5:10.04 (31.26)
La Salle University SRStrom, Thilda 5:10.52  5:12.2937

2:02.02 (31.64)1:30.38 (31.22)59.16 (30.36)28.80
4:08.88 (31.48)3:37.40 (31.75)3:05.65 (32.00)2:33.65 (31.63)

4:40.68 (31.80) 5:10.52 (29.84)
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2026	A-10	Men's	&	Women's

Swimming	&	Diving	Championships
Results	-	Thursday	-	Trials

Preliminaries	...			(Event	6		Women	500	Yard	Freestyle)
YrName School Prelim	TimeSeed	Time

La Salle University JRYushan, Denise 5:11.54  5:16.2238
2:00.65 (31.45)1:29.20 (30.76)58.44 (30.48)r:+0.71  27.96
4:07.82 (32.40)3:35.42 (31.54)3:03.88 (31.79)2:32.09 (31.44)

4:39.85 (32.03) 5:11.54 (31.69)
Fordham University SOBinder, Logan 5:15.74  5:15.6739

2:03.25 (32.01)1:31.24 (31.70)59.54 (31.11)r:+0.73  28.43
4:12.20 (32.43)3:39.77 (32.26)3:07.51 (32.22)2:35.29 (32.04)

4:44.39 (32.19) 5:15.74 (31.35)
George Washington University SOCleaver, Megan 5:16.33  5:14.0540

2:03.74 (31.61)1:32.13 (31.71)1:00.42 (31.04)r:+0.77  29.38
4:11.84 (32.18)3:39.66 (32.35)3:07.31 (31.80)2:35.51 (31.77)

4:44.90 (33.06) 5:16.33 (31.43)
La Salle University FR#Stecher, Madison 5:18.84  5:20.5141

2:03.09 (32.02)1:31.07 (31.52)59.55 (30.84)28.71
4:13.44 (32.91)3:40.53 (32.68)3:07.85 (32.50)2:35.35 (32.26)

4:46.33 (32.89) 5:18.84 (32.51)
Fordham University FRxFoggin, Charlotte X5:08.64  5:21.81---

2:01.00 (31.25)1:29.75 (31.32)58.43 (30.40)r:+0.66  28.03
4:06.45 (31.59)3:34.86 (31.35)3:03.51 (31.36)2:32.15 (31.15)

4:38.45 (32.00) 5:08.64 (30.19)
Saint Louis University FRxHoefer, Reagan X5:12.30  5:12.06---

2:00.98 (31.04)1:29.94 (30.68)59.26 (30.60)r:+0.71  28.66
4:08.65 (32.20)3:36.45 (32.23)3:04.22 (31.65)2:32.57 (31.59)

4:40.75 (32.10) 5:12.30 (31.55)
St Bonaventure University FRxPurtell, Zoe X5:12.67  5:10.54---

2:01.05 (31.21)1:29.84 (30.99)58.85 (30.44)r:+0.74  28.41
4:07.91 (32.32)3:35.59 (31.93)3:03.66 (31.35)2:32.31 (31.26)

4:40.63 (32.72) 5:12.67 (32.04)
Duquesne University FRxWight, Danica X5:13.57  5:12.03---

2:01.17 (31.05)1:30.12 (30.82)59.30 (30.49)r:+0.81  28.81
4:08.83 (32.55)3:36.28 (31.96)3:04.32 (31.79)2:32.53 (31.36)

4:41.45 (32.62) 5:13.57 (32.12)
Fordham University JRxLange, Ellen X5:17.89  5:12.63---

2:05.75 (32.29)1:33.46 (32.33)1:01.13 (31.61)r:+0.76  29.52
4:14.64 (31.97)3:42.67 (32.30)3:10.37 (32.30)2:38.07 (32.32)

4:46.41 (31.77) 5:17.89 (31.48)
La Salle University FRxKoller, Sarah X5:22.93  5:23.91---

2:04.48 (32.54)1:31.94 (32.45)59.49 (31.15)r:+0.78  28.34
4:17.92 (33.73)3:44.19 (33.55)3:10.64 (33.32)2:37.32 (32.84)

4:51.23 (33.31) 5:22.93 (31.70)
La Salle University SRxBaldessari, Letizia X5:30.06  5:23.68---

2:05.03 (33.00)1:32.03 (32.25)59.78 (31.23)r:+0.66  28.55
4:21.17 (34.64)3:46.53 (34.38)3:12.15 (33.71)2:38.44 (33.41)

4:55.87 (34.70) 5:30.06 (34.19)
Saint Louis University SOxOtte, Kaitlyn X5:31.19  5:31.94---

2:07.78 (33.72)1:34.06 (32.91)1:01.15 (32.00)r:+0.70  29.15
4:23.62 (34.13)3:49.49 (34.07)3:15.42 (33.85)2:41.57 (33.79)

4:58.48 (34.86) 5:31.19 (32.71)
George Mason University SOxOliveira, Addy X5:31.51  5:37.53---

2:05.58 (32.81)1:32.77 (32.18)1:00.59 (31.35)r:+0.70  29.24
4:21.09 (35.35)3:45.74 (34.16)3:11.58 (33.27)2:38.31 (32.73)

4:57.20 (36.11) 5:31.51 (34.31)



Hampton Virginia Aquaplex - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:34 PM  2/19/2026  Page 5
2026	A-10	Men's	&	Women's

Swimming	&	Diving	Championships
Results	-	Thursday	-	Trials

Preliminaries	...			(Event	6		Women	500	Yard	Freestyle)
YrName School Prelim	TimeSeed	Time

George Mason University JRDichak, Sarah DFS  5:07.09---
Declared false start

Event	7		Men	500	Yard	Freestyle
A-10	Conf: 4:16.58 R 2/22/2024 DavidsonDylan	Felt
A-10	Meet: 4:16.58 M 2/22/2024 DavidsonDylan	Felt

INV	NCAA4:14.13
DI	NCAA4:18.07

YrName School Prelim	TimeSeed	Time
Preliminaries

George Washington University FR#Napolitano, Heitor 4:23.44  4:28.411
1:44.10 (26.95)1:17.15 (26.78)50.37 (26.37)r:+0.66  24.00
3:31.83 (27.19)3:04.64 (26.90)2:37.74 (26.84)2:10.90 (26.80)

3:58.47 (26.64) 4:23.44 (24.97)
Fordham University FR#Macphail, Quinn 4:23.67  4:24.872

1:42.27 (26.56)1:15.71 (26.32)49.39 (25.78)r:+0.67  23.61
3:30.66 (27.18)3:03.48 (27.01)2:36.47 (27.24)2:09.23 (26.96)

3:57.92 (27.26) 4:23.67 (25.75)
George Washington University JRChoi, Daniel 4:24.58  4:28.413

1:43.78 (26.67)1:17.11 (26.39)50.72 (26.46)r:+0.69  24.26
3:30.83 (26.73)3:04.10 (26.84)2:37.26 (26.69)2:10.57 (26.79)

3:57.95 (27.12) 4:24.58 (26.63)
George Mason University JRCrown, Alex 4:24.65  4:31.384

1:43.43 (26.84)1:16.59 (26.71)49.88 (26.23)r:+0.74  23.65
3:30.85 (27.00)3:03.85 (26.85)2:37.00 (26.86)2:10.14 (26.71)

3:58.07 (27.22) 4:24.65 (26.58)
Davidson College FR#Shoemaker, Henry 4:25.41  4:27.595

1:44.12 (26.66)1:17.46 (26.58)50.88 (26.46)r:+0.73  24.42
3:31.92 (26.99)3:04.93 (26.99)2:37.94 (26.97)2:10.97 (26.85)

3:58.95 (27.03) 4:25.41 (26.46)
Davidson College SRFelt, Dylan 4:25.61  4:23.876

1:44.04 (26.93)1:17.11 (26.68)50.43 (26.50)r:+0.67  23.93
3:32.60 (27.23)3:05.37 (27.09)2:38.28 (27.08)2:11.20 (27.16)

3:59.63 (27.03) 4:25.61 (25.98)
St Bonaventure University JREdwards, Johnny 4:28.13  4:28.337

1:44.26 (26.98)1:17.28 (26.85)50.43 (26.27)r:+0.70  24.16
3:32.66 (27.24)3:05.42 (27.12)2:38.30 (27.14)2:11.16 (26.90)

4:00.55 (27.89) 4:28.13 (27.58)
Saint Louis University SOAlgrim, Kyle 4:28.39  4:29.028

1:44.85 (27.17)1:17.68 (26.74)50.94 (26.54)r:+0.67  24.40
3:34.32 (27.45)3:06.87 (27.34)2:39.53 (27.33)2:12.20 (27.35)

4:01.94 (27.62) 4:28.39 (26.45)
Davidson College JRMoore, Davis 4:29.10  4:30.579

1:45.36 (27.06)1:18.30 (26.94)51.36 (26.73)r:+0.66  24.63
3:34.54 (27.25)3:07.29 (27.86)2:39.43 (27.08)2:12.35 (26.99)

4:01.93 (27.39) 4:29.10 (27.17)
St Bonaventure University SOMizsei, Mark 4:32.43  4:31.4210

1:44.44 (27.38)1:17.06 (26.76)50.30 (26.38)r:+0.62  23.92
3:36.63 (28.50)3:08.13 (28.25)2:39.88 (28.08)2:11.80 (27.36)

4:05.43 (28.80) 4:32.43 (27.00)
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2026	A-10	Men's	&	Women's

Swimming	&	Diving	Championships
Results	-	Thursday	-	Trials

Preliminaries	...			(Event	7		Men	500	Yard	Freestyle)
YrName School Prelim	TimeSeed	Time

Davidson College SOShnowske, Matthew 4:32.48  4:33.0911
1:46.67 (27.40)1:19.27 (27.65)51.62 (27.20)r:+0.70  24.42
3:38.20 (28.46)3:09.74 (28.04)2:41.70 (27.65)2:14.05 (27.38)

4:06.22 (28.02) 4:32.48 (26.26)
St Bonaventure University SRFoggin, Will 4:33.04  4:37.0212

1:47.17 (27.79)1:19.38 (27.51)51.87 (27.11)24.76
3:38.52 (27.82)3:10.70 (27.91)2:42.79 (27.99)2:14.80 (27.63)

4:06.32 (27.80) 4:33.04 (26.72)
George Mason University JRScifres, Cody 4:33.61  4:41.6913

1:47.31 (28.19)1:19.12 (27.46)51.66 (26.88)r:+0.74  24.78
3:39.80 (28.31)3:11.49 (28.11)2:43.38 (27.84)2:15.54 (28.23)

4:07.23 (27.43) 4:33.61 (26.38)
Saint Louis University SRMilitti, Ben 4:35.20  4:39.2014

1:47.30 (27.57)1:19.73 (27.44)52.29 (27.16)r:+0.68  25.13
3:38.02 (27.96)3:10.06 (27.72)2:42.34 (27.68)2:14.66 (27.36)

4:06.62 (28.60) 4:35.20 (28.58)
St Bonaventure University FR#Mutter, David 4:35.38  4:33.6715

1:47.16 (28.07)1:19.09 (27.53)51.56 (27.13)r:+0.64  24.43
3:38.83 (28.18)3:10.65 (28.04)2:42.61 (27.81)2:14.80 (27.64)

4:07.58 (28.75) 4:35.38 (27.80)
La Salle University JRReilly, Owen 4:35.69  4:39.5216

1:45.38 (27.38)1:18.00 (27.02)50.98 (26.53)r:+0.71  24.45
3:38.45 (28.63)3:09.82 (28.34)2:41.48 (28.18)2:13.30 (27.92)

4:07.24 (28.79) 4:35.69 (28.45)
George Mason University FR#Oman, Erik 4:35.78  4:38.7217

1:47.21 (27.72)1:19.49 (27.44)52.05 (26.90)r:+0.67  25.15
3:39.65 (28.30)3:11.35 (28.31)2:43.04 (27.90)2:15.14 (27.93)

4:08.10 (28.45) 4:35.78 (27.68)
Saint Louis University FR#Barnes, Hayden 4:36.70  4:41.9318

1:47.34 (28.29)1:19.05 (27.57)51.48 (26.88)r:+0.62  24.60
3:40.00 (28.58)3:11.42 (28.04)2:43.38 (28.04)2:15.34 (28.00)

4:08.71 (28.71) 4:36.70 (27.99)
Davidson College SRMcDonald, Jackson 4:37.09  4:34.5219

1:48.12 (28.14)1:19.98 (27.81)52.17 (27.11)r:+0.70  25.06
3:41.75 (28.50)3:13.25 (28.41)2:44.84 (28.50)2:16.34 (28.22)

4:09.84 (28.09) 4:37.09 (27.25)
La Salle University FR#Powers, Ryan 4:37.26  4:35.7820

1:45.21 (27.68)1:17.53 (27.40)50.13 (26.44)23.69
3:39.88 (29.05)3:10.83 (28.99)2:41.84 (28.65)2:13.19 (27.98)

4:09.00 (29.12) 4:37.26 (28.26)
Fordham University FR#Yum, Kevin 4:37.99  4:35.4921

1:48.21 (27.67)1:20.54 (28.20)52.34 (27.23)r:+0.66  25.11
3:40.57 (28.56)3:12.01 (28.19)2:43.82 (27.88)2:15.94 (27.73)

4:09.46 (28.89) 4:37.99 (28.53)
St Bonaventure University FR#Rinaldi, Matheus 4:42.27  4:29.3722

1:48.18 (28.26)1:19.92 (27.56)52.36 (26.98)r:+0.79  25.38
3:43.71 (29.45)3:14.26 (28.77)2:45.49 (28.69)2:16.80 (28.62)

4:13.24 (29.53) 4:42.27 (29.03)
Fordham University JRKoebel, John 4:42.58  4:41.1523

1:48.33 (28.45)1:19.88 (28.15)51.73 (27.34)r:+0.80  24.39
3:45.10 (29.45)3:15.65 (29.17)2:46.48 (29.10)2:17.38 (29.05)

4:13.88 (28.78) 4:42.58 (28.70)
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2026	A-10	Men's	&	Women's

Swimming	&	Diving	Championships
Results	-	Thursday	-	Trials

Preliminaries	...			(Event	7		Men	500	Yard	Freestyle)
YrName School Prelim	TimeSeed	Time

Fordham University JRDane, Aiden 4:42.90  4:46.1524
1:50.99 (29.11)1:21.88 (28.44)53.44 (27.89)r:+0.68  25.55
3:47.71 (29.19)3:18.52 (29.17)2:49.35 (29.22)2:20.13 (29.14)

4:16.13 (28.42) 4:42.90 (26.77)
La Salle University SOOrdonez, Mason 4:45.22  4:48.6725

1:49.88 (28.81)1:21.07 (28.60)52.47 (27.89)r:+0.82  24.58
3:47.62 (29.90)3:17.72 (29.70)2:48.02 (29.28)2:18.74 (28.86)

4:17.04 (29.42) 4:45.22 (28.18)
La Salle University SOShearer, Mateo 4:45.57  4:48.5126

1:49.57 (28.76)1:20.81 (28.44)52.37 (27.29)r:+0.76  25.08
3:47.27 (29.64)3:17.63 (29.79)2:47.84 (29.21)2:18.63 (29.06)

4:16.83 (29.56) 4:45.57 (28.74)
St Bonaventure University FRxAleinikovas, Alex X4:32.96  4:36.41---

1:44.78 (27.46)1:17.32 (26.85)50.47 (26.33)24.14
3:36.71 (28.15)3:08.56 (28.17)2:40.39 (27.85)2:12.54 (27.76)

4:05.17 (28.46) 4:32.96 (27.79)
Davidson College FRxHarris, Bennett X4:41.17  4:50.70---

1:49.44 (28.73)1:20.71 (28.24)52.47 (27.47)r:+0.66  25.00
3:44.44 (29.00)3:15.44 (28.81)2:46.63 (28.68)2:17.95 (28.51)

4:13.30 (28.86) 4:41.17 (27.87)
Saint Louis University FRxMartin, Samuel X4:43.95  4:48.58---

1:50.60 (28.84)1:21.76 (28.43)53.33 (27.94)r:+0.73  25.39
3:46.36 (28.99)3:17.37 (28.96)2:48.41 (28.98)2:19.43 (28.83)

4:15.68 (29.32) 4:43.95 (28.27)
Fordham University JRxRogers, Nathan X4:56.02  4:52.63---

1:53.59 (29.70)1:23.89 (29.24)54.65 (28.67)r:+0.74  25.98
3:55.30 (30.75)3:24.55 (30.75)2:53.80 (30.23)2:23.57 (29.98)

4:25.78 (30.48) 4:56.02 (30.24)
Fordham University SRxPawlowski, Brian X4:59.44  4:55.90---

1:50.86 (29.21)1:21.65 (28.42)53.23 (27.66)r:+0.69  25.57
3:54.95 (31.87)3:23.08 (31.56)2:51.52 (30.51)2:21.01 (30.15)

4:27.58 (32.63) 4:59.44 (31.86)

Event	8		Women	200	Yard	IM
A-10	Conf: 1:57.37 R 2/20/2025 George	MasonAli	Tyler
A-10	Meet: 1:57.37 M 2/20/2025 George	MasonAli	Tyler

INV	NCAA1:56.69
DI	NCAA1:57.88

YrName School Prelim	TimeSeed	Time
Preliminaries

University of Richmond SOAmare, Lena 2:00.97  2:03.081
2:00.97 (28.93)1:32.04 (36.94)55.10 (29.44)r:+0.67  25.66

University of Richmond SOPrimiano, Gabbie 2:00.99  2:04.712
2:00.99 (28.62)1:32.37 (33.87)58.50 (31.27)r:+0.68  27.23

George Washington University JRMacwilliams, Colleen 2:01.45  2:02.813
2:01.45 (28.65)1:32.80 (36.67)56.13 (29.87)r:+0.66  26.26

Fordham University SOKanary, Karina 2:02.16  2:00.804
2:02.16 (28.48)1:33.68 (34.95)58.73 (31.74)r:+0.74  26.99

La Salle University SRHerbreder, Gabriela 2:02.22  2:03.095
2:02.22 (29.86)1:32.36 (34.58)57.78 (31.62)r:+0.61  26.16

University of Richmond JRBlanchard, Molly 2:02.59  2:05.416
2:02.59 (29.85)1:32.74 (35.91)56.83 (30.26)r:+0.71  26.57
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2026	A-10	Men's	&	Women's

Swimming	&	Diving	Championships
Results	-	Thursday	-	Trials

Preliminaries	...			(Event	8		Women	200	Yard	IM)
YrName School Prelim	TimeSeed	Time

La Salle University SRRogell, Felicia 2:02.83  2:04.037
2:02.83 (29.00)1:33.83 (35.55)58.28 (31.76)r:+0.66  26.52

Duquesne University SRSeverini, Sydney 2:02.89  2:03.968
2:02.89 (29.90)1:32.99 (34.31)58.68 (31.27)r:+0.69  27.41

George Washington University FR#Lydon, Ellie 2:02.92  2:04.719
2:02.92 (29.38)1:33.54 (36.21)57.33 (30.78)r:+0.73  26.55

Duquesne University SOLuna, Surrena 2:03.37  2:05.4410
2:03.37 (29.48)1:33.89 (35.90)57.99 (31.17)r:+0.73  26.82

Duquesne University FR#Kyre, Emily 2:04.15  2:07.5711
2:04.15 (29.19)1:34.96 (37.47)57.49 (30.73)r:+0.66  26.76

La Salle University SOCelik, Beren 2:04.29  2:06.5412
2:04.29 (27.68)1:36.61 (36.54)1:00.07 (33.07)27.00

George Mason University SRZeidan, Angelina 2:05.48  2:06.0313
2:05.48 (30.24)1:35.24 (36.59)58.65 (31.69)r:+0.66  26.96

George Mason University JRTingen, Casey 2:05.56  2:06.7514
2:05.56 (29.60)1:35.96 (36.83)59.13 (31.83)27.30

Davidson College JRRatmeyer, Nora 2:05.59  2:03.9115
2:05.59 (30.54)1:35.05 (37.00)58.05 (30.63)r:+0.72  27.42

University of Richmond FR#Gregory, Mia 2:06.21  2:07.3816
2:06.21 (28.81)1:37.40 (38.38)59.02 (32.14)r:+0.58  26.88

University of Rhode Island SRKoenig, Sarah 2:06.31  2:07.5417
2:06.31 (30.16)1:36.15 (37.17)58.98 (31.46)r:+0.72  27.52

Davidson College JRThompson, Ann 2:06.36  2:06.8918
2:06.36 (30.57)1:35.79 (39.20)56.59 (29.67)26.92

University of Rhode Island SOGugino, Lily 2:06.52  2:08.3119
2:06.52 (29.43)1:37.09 (36.71)1:00.38 (32.45)r:+0.77  27.93

Duquesne University FR#Schrecongost, Kira 2:06.76  2:08.1920
2:06.76 (30.61)1:36.15 (36.64)59.51 (32.95)r:+0.72  26.56

Fordham University FR#Macri, Sara 2:06.99  2:11.6521
2:06.99 (29.91)1:37.08 (36.75)1:00.33 (32.72)r:+0.66  27.61

La Salle University JRMartinez, Zyenna 2:07.08  2:09.5022
2:07.08 (29.73)1:37.35 (38.90)58.45 (31.19)r:+0.77  27.26

Saint Louis University SOKohl, Tierney 2:07.12  2:07.1323
2:07.12 (31.19)1:35.93 (36.17)59.76 (32.11)r:+0.71  27.65

George Mason University FR#Abel, Maddie 2:07.26  2:11.7624
2:07.26 (30.23)1:37.03 (38.54)58.49 (31.46)27.03

Fordham University JRBrilmyer, Tera 2:07.44  2:08.9825
2:07.44 (30.62)1:36.82 (37.50)59.32 (32.20)r:+0.69  27.12

University of Rhode Island SORaser, Emma 2:07.76  2:06.1526
2:07.76 (31.64)1:36.12 (37.72)58.40 (31.23)r:+0.62  27.17

Saint Louis University JREng, Meghan 2:08.28  2:08.9827
2:08.28 (29.60)1:38.68 (39.93)58.75 (30.43)r:+0.74  28.32

George Washington University FR#Gomez Carpi, Julia 2:08.51  2:08.0028
2:08.51 (31.86)1:36.65 (37.24)59.41 (32.92)r:+0.75  26.49

La Salle University SOFrost, Cecilie 2:08.60  2:09.4229
2:08.60 (30.06)1:38.54 (39.99)58.55 (31.97)r:+0.74  26.58

University of Rhode Island FR#Deeney, Maddy 2:08.78  2:06.9030
2:08.78 (30.14)1:38.64 (37.46)1:01.18 (34.06)r:+0.73  27.12

St Bonaventure University SRLyons, Katie 2:08.89  2:12.7831
2:08.89 (31.49)1:37.40 (37.00)1:00.40 (32.65)r:+0.70  27.75
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2026	A-10	Men's	&	Women's

Swimming	&	Diving	Championships
Results	-	Thursday	-	Trials

Preliminaries	...			(Event	8		Women	200	Yard	IM)
YrName School Prelim	TimeSeed	Time

George Mason University JRAnderson, Megan 2:08.97  2:11.6332
2:08.97 (30.96)1:38.01 (37.39)1:00.62 (33.25)r:+0.72  27.37

St Bonaventure University FR#Hill, Mia 2:09.33  2:07.4633
2:09.33 (29.74)1:39.59 (37.37)1:02.22 (34.20)r:+0.77  28.02

Davidson College FR#Furbay, Caroline 2:09.39  2:06.2034
2:09.39 (31.41)1:37.98 (38.91)59.07 (31.72)r:+0.80  27.35

Fordham University SRBonitatebus, Miranda 2:09.57  2:09.8635
2:09.57 (30.87)1:38.70 (38.06)1:00.64 (32.85)r:+0.67  27.79

Saint Louis University FR#Wilson, Mia 2:10.09  2:10.2636
2:10.09 (30.47)1:39.62 (38.26)1:01.36 (33.07)r:+0.71  28.29

Saint Louis University JRWalker, Morgan 2:10.92  2:09.2837
2:10.92 (31.94)1:38.98 (39.46)59.52 (32.19)27.33

University of Richmond JRSchulze, Trinity 2:11.55  2:14.7938
2:11.55 (30.73)1:40.82 (35.68)1:05.14 (36.29)r:+0.83  28.85

Saint Louis University FR#Barrett, Emmy 2:12.29  2:13.9839
2:12.29 (31.36)1:40.93 (40.51)1:00.42 (30.76)29.66

George Mason University FR#Daniel, Lucy 2:12.30  2:11.0240
2:12.30 (32.95)1:39.35 (40.27)59.08 (30.80)r:+0.69  28.28

University of Rhode Island FR#Leal, Matilde 2:12.76  2:12.4541
2:12.76 (31.23)1:41.53 (38.52)1:03.01 (34.85)r:+0.79  28.16

George Mason University SRSweeney, Grace 2:12.93  2:22.4142
2:12.93 (29.07)1:43.86 (40.63)1:03.23 (34.29)r:+0.78  28.94

Davidson College FR#Palmer, Elizabeth 2:13.75  2:11.9043
2:13.75 (33.36)1:40.39 (37.58)1:02.81 (34.67)r:+0.73  28.14

University of Rhode Island SOWanosik, Carolyn 2:13.82  2:12.1244
2:13.82 (31.94)1:41.88 (40.41)1:01.47 (33.63)r:+0.71  27.84

Davidson College SRSchone, Liliana 2:14.37  2:13.1745
2:14.37 (33.11)1:41.26 (36.62)1:04.64 (36.16)r:+0.80  28.48

Saint Louis University FRxBanicz, Annabel X2:10.48  2:12.69---
2:10.48 (30.76)1:39.72 (38.70)1:01.02 (33.35)r:+0.74  27.67

Davidson College SRxDator, Kelsa X2:11.60  2:12.12---
2:11.60 (30.47)1:41.13 (37.27)1:03.86 (34.25)r:+0.86  29.61

Saint Louis University JRxPerkins, Hazel X2:13.54  2:15.36---
2:13.54 (31.21)1:42.33 (38.21)1:04.12 (35.21)r:+0.75  28.91

George Mason University JRxSmith, Clare X2:14.23  2:14.91---
2:14.23 (32.38)1:41.85 (40.67)1:01.18 (32.77)r:+0.76  28.41

La Salle University SRUngo Quero, Carlota DQ  2:05.39---
Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

DQ (30.36)1:33.94 (35.46)58.48 (32.49)r:+0.71  25.99

Event	9		Men	200	Yard	IM
A-10	Conf: 1:44.24 R 2/20/2025 GWConnor	Rodgers
A-10	Meet: 1:44.24 M 2/20/2025 GWConnor	Rodgers

INV	NCAA1:42.65
DI	NCAA1:44.13

YrName School Prelim	TimeSeed	Time
Preliminaries

George Mason University SRAnderson, Tate 1:46.25  1:46.511
1:46.25 (26.82)1:19.43 (30.88)48.55 (26.19)r:+0.71  22.36

George Washington University SOBoushee, Gage 1:46.83  1:49.432
1:46.83 (25.61)1:21.22 (31.20)50.02 (26.47)r:+0.66  23.55
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2026	A-10	Men's	&	Women's

Swimming	&	Diving	Championships
Results	-	Thursday	-	Trials

Preliminaries	...			(Event	9		Men	200	Yard	IM)
YrName School Prelim	TimeSeed	Time

George Washington University JRSosnowski, Benjamin 1:47.20  1:50.293
1:47.20 (26.42)1:20.78 (30.57)50.21 (27.11)r:+0.64  23.10

George Washington University FR#Brooks, Andres 1:47.52  1:49.274
1:47.52 (26.31)1:21.21 (31.47)49.74 (26.94)r:+0.70  22.80

George Washington University JRDostal, Justin 1:47.62  1:50.925
1:47.62 (25.78)1:21.84 (31.61)50.23 (26.90)r:+0.64  23.33

St Bonaventure University JRCollazo Torres, Kevyn 1:47.70  1:49.176
1:47.70 (26.17)1:21.53 (30.81)50.72 (27.30)r:+0.69  23.42

George Washington University SOTobler, Artur 1:48.83  1:51.607
1:48.83 (27.10)1:21.73 (31.48)50.25 (26.91)r:+0.64  23.34

George Washington University SORadjenovic, Matija 1:48.87  1:48.908
1:48.87 (25.64)1:23.23 (32.17)51.06 (27.31)r:+0.65  23.75

St Bonaventure University SOChapa, Grant 1:49.24  1:49.179
1:49.24 (26.63)1:22.61 (32.56)50.05 (26.93)r:+0.60  23.12

Davidson College SRHowden, Frank 1:49.42  1:52.0510
1:49.42 (27.14)1:22.28 (30.94)51.34 (27.20)r:+0.70  24.14

Davidson College FR#Crowley, Phelim 1:49.70  1:52.0111
1:49.70 (25.69)1:24.01 (33.27)50.74 (27.41)r:+0.61  23.33

Davidson College SRMcDonough, Liam 1:49.86  NT12
1:49.86 (26.61)1:23.25 (31.97)51.28 (26.95)r:+0.71  24.33

Davidson College FR#McDonough, Teddy 1:50.04  1:54.0213
1:50.04 (26.72)1:23.32 (31.19)52.13 (27.81)r:+0.75  24.32

George Mason University SO#Serbia, Ryan 1:50.17  1:48.0814
1:50.17 (26.94)1:23.23 (31.41)51.82 (28.28)r:+0.66  23.54

Fordham University JRSanger, Frankie 1:50.68  1:52.7015
1:50.68 (26.47)1:24.21 (33.12)51.09 (27.20)r:+0.70  23.89

Saint Louis University SOFors, Ryan 1:50.77  1:52.3716
1:50.77 (27.53)1:23.24 (31.64)51.60 (27.29)r:+0.63  24.31

George Mason University SRChapman, Jack 1:50.93  1:51.4417
1:50.93 (27.30)1:23.63 (31.37)52.26 (28.23)r:+0.74  24.03

St Bonaventure University SOPeck, Connor 1:51.14  1:50.3118
1:51.14 (26.05)1:25.09 (31.57)53.52 (28.74)r:+0.77  24.78

La Salle University FR#Hofmann, Blaise 1:51.39  1:50.6219
1:51.39 (27.93)1:23.46 (32.80)50.66 (27.01)r:+0.67  23.65

Saint Louis University SOBenton, Noah 1:51.69  1:53.0020
1:51.69 (27.06)1:24.63 (32.36)52.27 (27.89)r:+0.65  24.38

La Salle University SOKroos, Oscar 1:51.74  1:52.6021
1:51.74 (26.59)1:25.15 (31.62)53.53 (28.83)r:+0.71  24.70

St Bonaventure University SRPolos, Mark 1:51.79  1:53.1722
1:51.79 (27.38)1:24.41 (30.92)53.49 (29.20)r:+0.73  24.29

St Bonaventure University FR#Matana, Willyan 1:52.32  1:54.4923
1:52.32 (26.15)1:26.17 (33.32)52.85 (29.08)r:+0.62  23.77

Saint Louis University SRByars, Zach 1:52.46  1:52.8424
1:52.46 (28.74)1:23.72 (33.46)50.26 (26.86)r:+0.74  23.40

Davidson College JRJones, Zach 1:52.62  1:52.8925
1:52.62 (27.53)1:25.09 (32.48)52.61 (28.31)r:+0.65  24.30

Davidson College FR#Widman, Nathan 1:52.76  1:53.3526
1:52.76 (28.34)1:24.42 (31.37)53.05 (28.82)r:+0.68  24.23

St Bonaventure University SRGoren, Boray 1:53.19  1:51.2127
1:53.19 (27.93)1:25.26 (33.25)52.01 (28.26)r:+0.67  23.75
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2026	A-10	Men's	&	Women's

Swimming	&	Diving	Championships
Results	-	Thursday	-	Trials

Preliminaries	...			(Event	9		Men	200	Yard	IM)
YrName School Prelim	TimeSeed	Time

Davidson College SRShute, Ryan 1:53.40  1:55.9928
1:53.40 (28.28)1:25.12 (32.32)52.80 (28.82)r:+0.67  23.98

George Mason University SOGarono, Anthony 1:53.42  1:55.0029
1:53.42 (26.77)1:26.65 (34.97)51.68 (27.53)r:+0.64  24.15

George Mason University FR#Lao, Brendan 1:55.88  1:54.5330
1:55.88 (29.34)1:26.54 (34.94)51.60 (28.20)r:+0.62  23.40

Fordham University FR#Sanchez, Anthony 1:57.08  1:59.4131
1:57.08 (28.95)1:28.13 (33.93)54.20 (29.48)r:+0.75  24.72

La Salle University JRMiles, Wes 1:58.75  2:01.0132
1:58.75 (28.15)1:30.60 (36.14)54.46 (29.68)r:+0.69  24.78

Fordham University JRHeinz, Johnny 1:59.18  2:00.7933
1:59.18 (29.02)1:30.16 (35.73)54.43 (29.28)r:+0.70  25.15

Saint Louis University FRxSanchez, Eduardo X1:50.84  1:55.38---
1:50.84 (26.19)1:24.65 (32.63)52.02 (28.15)r:+0.71  23.87

George Washington University SOxLi, Shoonfon X1:52.21  1:52.55---
1:52.21 (27.66)1:24.55 (31.92)52.63 (28.07)r:+0.63  24.56

Saint Louis University SOxFavazza, Jack X1:52.47  1:57.90---
1:52.47 (27.39)1:25.08 (31.57)53.51 (28.56)r:+0.68  24.95

St Bonaventure University SOxCattron, Mark X1:52.75  NT---
1:52.75 (26.05)1:26.70 (33.67)53.03 (28.72)r:+0.67  24.31

La Salle University SRxBennett, Josh X1:54.60  1:59.04---
1:54.60 (27.46)1:27.14 (31.99)55.15 (30.11)r:+0.74  25.04

Saint Louis University SRxDukes, Jimmy X1:54.79  1:56.94---
1:54.79 (27.63)1:27.16 (33.10)54.06 (28.48)r:+0.75  25.58

George Mason University JRxGraham, Jack X1:55.57  NT---
1:55.57 (28.20)1:27.37 (33.28)54.09 (28.98)r:+0.69  25.11

Saint Louis University SRxVaught, Benjamin X1:56.64  1:55.86---
1:56.64 (28.94)1:27.70 (33.40)54.30 (29.06)r:+0.84  25.24

La Salle University FRxKuriger, Nicholas X1:57.56  1:59.55---
1:57.56 (28.27)1:29.29 (34.38)54.91 (29.62)r:+0.73  25.29

Fordham University JRxAbella, Juan X1:58.73  1:56.59---
1:58.73 (29.09)1:29.64 (34.08)55.56 (30.84)r:+0.66  24.72

La Salle University SOxFranchetti, John X2:02.01  2:00.28---
2:02.01 (31.99)1:30.02 (33.59)56.43 (31.17)r:+0.74  25.26

Davidson College FR#Boylan, Max DQ  1:56.99---
Alternating Kick - breast

DQ (27.11)1:25.75 (31.39)54.36 (29.82)r:+0.71  24.54

Event	10		Women	50	Yard	Freestyle
A-10	Conf: 21.98 R 2/6/2025 RichmondMelissa	Nwakalor
A-10	Meet: 21.98 M 2/20/2025 RichmondMelissa	Nwakalor
A-10	Conf: 21.98 R 2/20/2025 RichmondMelissa	Nwakalor

INV	NCAA22.01
DI	NCAA22.28

YrName School Prelim	TimeSeed	Time
Preliminaries

La Salle University SRFenn, Victoria 22.75  23.411
r:+0.69

University of Richmond JRBaber, Presley 22.80  23.712
r:+0.68

George Washington University GSMensah, Joselle 22.97  23.233
r:+0.72
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2026	A-10	Men's	&	Women's

Swimming	&	Diving	Championships
Results	-	Thursday	-	Trials

Preliminaries	...			(Event	10		Women	50	Yard	Freestyle)
YrName School Prelim	TimeSeed	Time

University of Richmond SRKrichev, Julia 23.02  23.764
r:+0.68

Davidson College FR#Smith, McKenna 23.10  23.765
r:+0.68

University of Richmond SOWieczorek, Hannah 23.14  NT6
r:+0.76

George Washington University SOSens, Natalie 23.15  23.117
r:+0.62

Fordham University FR#Aikman, Saskia 23.22  22.968
r:+0.73

Duquesne University SOConnors, Kaitlyn 23.28  23.78*9
r:+0.70

George Mason University SRBrehmer, Peyton 23.28  23.24*9
r:+0.73

La Salle University SRSchermerhorn, Maren 23.29  23.7711
r:+0.62

University of Richmond SRHughes, Caitlyn 23.38  24.4512
r:+0.71

George Washington University FR#Hren, Mia 23.39  23.68*13
r:+0.71

Fordham University JRLundell, Lexi 23.39  23.44*13
r:+0.72

Duquesne University FR#Backus, Lucy 23.43  23.1715
r:+0.69

George Mason University JRMagdeburg, Hannah 23.50  23.8716
r:+0.68

La Salle University SRVan Selm, Emma 23.53  23.8417
r:+0.61

George Washington University JRSimpson, Katie 23.54  23.9618
r:+0.74

Duquesne University SOHoward, Rae 23.55  24.1119
r:+0.68

St Bonaventure University FR#Hill, Kate 23.58  23.5920
r:+0.72

Fordham University JRWlodarkiewicz, Magdalena 23.62  23.9921
r:+0.63

Saint Louis University FR#Schmidt, Izabel 23.64  23.8822
r:+0.65

Fordham University SOKim, Allison 23.82  24.2723
r:+0.74

University of Richmond FR#Sturgeon, Lydia 23.83  24.0824
r:+0.65

Duquesne University SOBurns, Jess 23.84  24.19*25
r:+0.66

St Bonaventure University FR#Baker, Sophie 23.84  23.39*25
r:+0.69

La Salle University SRMarin Martinez, Rosalia 23.99  24.0227
r:+0.71

Saint Louis University SOWhitney, Hanna 24.04  24.5228
r:+0.79
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2026	A-10	Men's	&	Women's

Swimming	&	Diving	Championships
Results	-	Thursday	-	Trials

Preliminaries	...			(Event	10		Women	50	Yard	Freestyle)
YrName School Prelim	TimeSeed	Time

George Mason University SRYeary, Ally 24.05  24.2329
r:+0.70

Davidson College SOChason, Claire 24.06  24.1630
r:+0.79

George Washington University JRHarris, Breuklynn 24.10  24.3531
r:+0.63

Saint Louis University FR#Brueggeman, Anya 24.11  24.0932
r:+0.69

La Salle University SOMejia, Shailla 24.15  24.0933
r:+0.67

St Bonaventure University FR#Giupatto, Isabella 24.16  24.9134
r:+0.66

George Mason University FR#Liston, Landry 24.18  24.31*35
r:+0.71

La Salle University SOFrost, Camilla 24.18  24.45*35
r:+0.73

University of Rhode Island SOHavice, Julia 24.19  24.33*37
r:+0.71

Davidson College JRParker, Sophia 24.19  24.50*37
r:+0.67

University of Rhode Island SOMair, Lily 24.22  25.3139
r:+0.81

Saint Louis University SODingus, Sarah 24.27  24.66*40
r:+0.68

Duquesne University SRRzeznik, Claudia 24.27  24.33*40
r:+0.73

University of Rhode Island SRZadorozny, Abby 24.27  24.56*40
r:+0.69

Fordham University SRNolan, Hope 24.33  24.7043
r:+0.73

St Bonaventure University FR#Chance, Laila 24.38  24.4944
r:+0.68

Davidson College FR#Pisano, Julia 24.42  24.3345
r:+0.78

George Mason University FR#Kaufman, Sidney 24.49  24.4346
r:+0.68

Davidson College FR#Judd, Imojen 24.50  24.3047
r:+0.72

Davidson College SOConstantinides, Addison 24.57  23.7948
r:+0.79

St Bonaventure University SRChristie, Paris 24.59  25.0049
r:+0.71

Saint Louis University SRCashman, Kenna 24.62  25.2950
r:+0.74

Fordham University SREnriquez, Therese 24.68  25.0051
r:+0.69

Saint Louis University SRLinden, Kalie 24.69  24.8752
r:+0.72

St Bonaventure University SRGonzalez, Sarah 24.76  25.0753
r:+0.72

St Bonaventure University SRColon, Daciana 24.84  NT54
r:+0.72
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2026	A-10	Men's	&	Women's

Swimming	&	Diving	Championships
Results	-	Thursday	-	Trials

Preliminaries	...			(Event	10		Women	50	Yard	Freestyle)
YrName School Prelim	TimeSeed	Time

Saint Louis University JRSchrader, Ella 24.88  25.2455
r:+0.78

George Washington University SRClark, Abigail 25.12  NT56
r:+0.67

Duquesne University JRSobun, Julia 25.18  25.1457
r:+0.68

Davidson College SRMcCabe, Maggie 29.42  25.3958
r:+0.70

George Washington University SOEbrahimi, Soraya 29.96  NT59
Duquesne University SRxSimpson, Katie X24.47  24.67---

r:+0.67
La Salle University JRxLevesque, Heather X24.96  25.86---

r:+0.71
St Bonaventure University JRxSadowski, Maris X24.96  25.02---

r:+0.75
Fordham University JRxWeller, Audrey X25.45  NT---

r:+0.74
St Bonaventure University SRxLondergan, Sydney X25.54  NT---

r:+0.79
George Mason University JRxBrooker, Alayna X28.20  29.42---

r:+0.72
University of Rhode Island JRPotyrala, Avery DQ  24.20---

False start
r:+0.67

Event	11		Men	50	Yard	Freestyle
A-10	Conf: 19.20 R 2/20/2025 La	SalleFelix	Jedbratt
A-10	Meet: 19.20 M 2/20/2025 La	SalleFelix	Jedbratt

INV	NCAA19.02
DI	NCAA19.43

YrName School Prelim	TimeSeed	Time
Preliminaries

La Salle University SRJedbratt, Felix 19.26 DI  19.521
r:+0.64

George Washington University SOThomas, Holden 19.70  20.322
r:+0.61

St Bonaventure University FR#Zingaro, Emanuele 19.96  20.183
r:+0.70

George Mason University JRRodgers, Ian 20.12  20.234
r:+0.63

George Mason University SRAl-Hiari, Aoun 20.26  20.545
r:+0.64

George Washington University SRNagy, Daniel 20.30  21.126
r:+0.69

La Salle University JRPerkins, Carter 20.34  20.147
r:+0.67

Fordham University FR#Maycher, Max 20.39  20.518
r:+0.63

George Washington University SRSivaramakrishnan, Ganesh 20.41  20.489
r:+0.70

St Bonaventure University JRHidalgo, Carlos 20.42  20.4510
r:+0.67
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2026	A-10	Men's	&	Women's

Swimming	&	Diving	Championships
Results	-	Thursday	-	Trials

Preliminaries	...			(Event	11		Men	50	Yard	Freestyle)
YrName School Prelim	TimeSeed	Time

La Salle University JRWake ield, Austin 20.44  20.8311
r:+0.64

George Mason University SOMiller, Gabe 20.45  20.6412
r:+0.65

La Salle University SRGusic, Tarik 20.49  21.0713
r:+0.67

George Washington University SRWood, AJ 20.50  20.4614
r:+0.63

Fordham University GSSemenov, Misha 20.54  20.43*15
r:+0.60

Fordham University JRTopi, David 20.54  20.37*15
r:+0.65

Fordham University JRRibeiro, Daniel 20.58  20.3717
r:+0.66

George Washington University SOStratton, Shae 20.65  21.2218
r:+0.74

Saint Louis University SRTownsend, Logan 20.66  20.76*19
r:+0.65

St Bonaventure University JRPyon, Joseph 20.66  20.69*19
r:+0.61

Davidson College JRMcClain, Mitch 20.68  20.7221
r:+0.60

George Mason University JRRasche, Agustin 20.71  20.15*22
r:+0.59

Davidson College JRButt, Zain 20.71  21.51*22
r:+0.64

Saint Louis University FR#Adamo, Frankie 20.77  21.2724
r:+0.67

Saint Louis University SRLundquist, Jake 20.81  21.3925
r:+0.68

Fordham University SRVandenberg, Theo 20.83  21.1126
r:+0.66

Fordham University JRAbramson, Jesse 20.88  21.2027
r:+0.63

La Salle University JREskelund, Mads Ole 20.91  21.9528
r:+0.64

Saint Louis University SOWilliams, Tyler 20.92  21.4629
r:+0.63

Saint Louis University SRMosley, Colton 20.93  21.4330
r:+0.66

George Mason University JRJones, Ian 20.98  20.8231
r:+0.67

La Salle University FR#Rivas, Matthew 21.16  21.7232
r:+0.62

La Salle University SOFredriksson, Noah 21.18  21.4633
r:+0.66

Saint Louis University JRHudock, Ethan 21.22  21.4534
r:+0.75

Saint Louis University SRFerranti, Tino 21.27  21.1435
r:+0.67

Saint Louis University SRJekov, Daniel 21.42  21.6136
r:+0.67
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2026	A-10	Men's	&	Women's

Swimming	&	Diving	Championships
Results	-	Thursday	-	Trials

Preliminaries	...			(Event	11		Men	50	Yard	Freestyle)
YrName School Prelim	TimeSeed	Time

St Bonaventure University FR#Bravo, Marcos 21.53  NT37
r:+0.62

Fordham University FR#Cohen, Radek 21.84  21.9738
r:+0.69

Fordham University JRHong, Ryan 23.28  23.2739
r:+0.66

George Washington University SO#Borsato, Alessandro 24.61  NT40
r:+0.68

George Washington University FR#Zamir, Eldad 25.09  23.5341
r:+0.68

George Washington University SRLin, Preston 25.47  21.7342
r:+0.67

George Mason University FRxRadkevich, Andrey X20.84  21.30---
r:+0.64

George Washington University FRxFritts, Owen X20.84  20.71---
r:+0.62

La Salle University JRxBowen, Drew X21.02  21.18---
r:+0.61

St Bonaventure University JRxWissel, Paul X21.08  21.08---
r:+0.68

Saint Louis University SRxRedden, Jack X21.19  21.53---
r:+0.63

George Washington University SRxHawkins, Jason X21.22  21.35---
r:+0.68

Davidson College JRxEngstrom, Allan X21.27  20.92---
r:+0.66

George Mason University JRxLane, Colby X21.30  21.41---
r:+0.69

St Bonaventure University FRxSadowski, Blaise X21.37  21.80---
r:+0.68

Fordham University SRxStaunch, Ryan X22.36  22.66---
r:+0.78

Saint Louis University SRxRomero, Michael X22.37  22.25---
r:+0.60

Fordham University SRxCortez, Brandon X23.01  23.75---
r:+0.70
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2026	A-10	Men's	&	Women's

Swimming	&	Diving	Championships
Results	-	Thursday	-	Time	Trials

Event	108		Women	200	Yard	IM	Time	Trial
A-10	Conf: 1:58.10 R 3/19/2009 Univ	of	RichmondLauren	Beaudreau
A-10	Meet: 1:58.90 M 2/21/2019 DuquesneEmma	Brinton

INV	NCAA1:56.69
DI	NCAA1:57.88

YrName School Finals	TimeSeed	Time
		-	Time	Trial

St Bonaventure University FRxPurtell, Grace X2:10.97  NT---
2:10.97 (30.64)1:40.33 (37.11)1:03.22 (34.86)r:+0.72  28.36

Event	110		Women	50	Yard	Freestyle	Time	Trial
A-10	Conf: 22.51 R 2/16/2017 George	MasonSydney	Fisher
A-10	Meet: 22.51 M 2/16/2017 George	MasonSydney	Fisher

INV	NCAA22.01
DI	NCAA22.28

YrName School Finals	TimeSeed	Time
		-	Time	Trial

George Mason University JRIvey, Kristen 24.11  NT1
r:+0.78

Saint Louis University FR#Williams, Marissa 24.19  NT2
r:+0.68

George Mason University FR#Majewski, Madeline 24.57  NT3
r:+0.65

George Mason University SRSweeney, Grace 25.44  NT4
r:+0.73

Event	111		Men	50	Yard	Freestyle	Time	Trial
A-10	Conf: 19.84 R 2/18/2016 St	BonaventureMichael	Pilyugin
A-10	Meet: 19.84 M 2/18/2016 St	BonaventureMichael	Pilyugin

INV	NCAA19.02
DI	NCAA19.43

YrName School Finals	TimeSeed	Time
		-	Time	Trial

Saint Louis University SOBeber, Drayton 21.03  NT1
r:+0.59

La Salle University SOWong, AJ 21.54  NT2
r:+0.59

Fordham University FR#Ohrr, Ben 21.86  NT3
r:+0.69

Event	122		Men	100	Yard	Breaststroke	Time	Trial
A-10	Conf: 52.06 R 3/25/2016 GWAndrea	Bolognesi
A-10	Meet: 52.24 M 2/17/2017 GWAndrea	Bolognesi

INV	NCAA51.58
DI	NCAA52.58

YrName School Finals	TimeSeed	Time
		-	Time	Trial

Saint Louis University FRxMartin, Samuel X55.37  NT---
55.37 (28.45)r:+0.68  26.92
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2026	A-10	Men's	&	Women's

Swimming	&	Diving	Championships
Results	-	Thursday	-	Time	Trials

Event	123		Women	100	Yard	Backstroke	Time	Trial
A-10	Conf: 52.59 R 3/16/2012 Univ	of	RichmondLauren	Hines
A-10	Meet: 52.76 M 2/25/2011 Univ	of	RichmondLauren	Hines

INV	NCAA51.68
DI	NCAA52.65

YrName School Finals	TimeSeed	Time
		-	Time	Trial

Duquesne University SOHorning, Caitlin 56.69  NT1
56.69 (29.28)27.41

Event	124		Men	100	Yard	Backstroke	Time	Trial
A-10	Conf: 45.99 R 3/23/2018 GWGustav	Hokfelt
A-10	Meet: 46.02 M 2/16/2018 GWGustav	Hokfelt

INV	NCAA45.26
DI	NCAA46.29

YrName School Finals	TimeSeed	Time
		-	Time	Trial

Saint Louis University SOCrim, Evan 48.58  NT1
48.58 (25.30)r:+0.91  23.28

Event	133		Men	100	Yard	Freestyle	Time	Trial
A-10	Conf: 43.42 R 2/22/2014 St.	BonaventureViacheslav	Shchukin
A-10	Meet: 43.42 M 2/22/2014 St.	BonaventureViacheslav	Shchukin

INV	NCAA41.95
DI	NCAA42.55

YrName School Finals	TimeSeed	Time
		-	Time	Trial

Fordham University JRxRogers, Nathan X48.67  NT---
48.67 (25.15)r:+0.72  23.52

Event	141		Women	100	Yard	IM	Time	Trial
YrName School Finals	TimeSeed	Time

		-	Time	Trial
University of Richmond FR#Martin, Kaitlyn 1:00.07  NT1

1:00.07 (33.29)r:+0.65  26.78

Event	142		Men	100	Yard	IM	Time	Trial
YrName School Finals	TimeSeed	Time

		-	Time	Trial
St Bonaventure University SOBorchers, Quinn 51.18  NT1

51.18 (27.53)r:+0.67  23.65

Event	143		Women	50	Yard	Backstroke	Time	Trial
YrName School Finals	TimeSeed	Time

		-	Time	Trial
St Bonaventure University SRxLondergan, Sydney X27.96  NT---

r:+1.14

Event	146		Men	50	Yard	Breaststroke	Time	Trial
YrName School Finals	TimeSeed	Time

		-	Time	Trial
Fordham University FR#Cohen, Radek 25.79  NT1

r:+0.70
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2026	A-10	Men's	&	Women's

Swimming	&	Diving	Championships
Results	-	Thursday	-	Time	Trials

		-	Time	Trial	...			(Event	146		Men	50	Yard	Breaststroke	Time	Trial)
YrName School Finals	TimeSeed	Time

Fordham University JRHong, Ryan 27.75  NT2
r:+0.65

Event	148		Men	50	Yard	Butterϐly	Time	Trial
YrName School Finals	TimeSeed	Time

		-	Time	Trial
Fordham University JRWilkens, Bryce 22.41  NT1

r:+0.68
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